

NORTHMONT CITY SD Spending Plan Summary

ODE Line Number	Monthly Estimate	Monthly Actual	Monthly Difference	FYTD Estimate	FYTD Actual	FYTD Difference
01.010 General Property (Real Estate)	\$ 8,319,420.00	\$ 10,922,399.13	\$ 2,602,979.13	\$ 20,926,637.00	\$ 24,367,925.55	\$ 3,441,288.55
01.020 Tangible Personal Property Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	647,537.00	676,306.01	28,769.01
01.030 Income Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
01.035 Unrestricted Grants-in-Aid	2,280,562.00	1,682,542.37	(598,019.63)	16,360,913.00	15,968,867.35	(392,045.65)
01.040 Restricted Grants-in-Aid	22,851.00	(944.63)	(23,795.63)	182,807.00	1,339,285.16	1,156,478.16
01.045 Restricted Federal Grants-in-Aid - SFSF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
01.050 Property Tax Allocation	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,912,094.00	1,978,722.23	66,628.23
01.060 All Other Operating Revenue	148,577.00	62,128.87	(86,448.13)	589,539.00	954,826.97	365,287.97
01.070 Total Revenue	10,771,410.00	12,666,125.74	1,894,715.74	40,619,527.00	45,285,933.27	4,666,406.27
02.010 Proceeds from Sale of Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.020 State Emergency Loans & Advancements (Approved)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.040 Operating Transfers-In	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.050 Advances-In	0.00	0.00	0.00	448,533.00	448,533.00	0.00
02.060 All Other Financial Sources	0.00	355.48	355.48	0.00	1,473.99	1,473.99
02.070 Total Other Financing Sources	0.00	355.48	355.48	448,533.00	450,006.99	1,473.99
02.080 Total Revenues and Other Financing Sources	10,771,410.00	12,666,481.22	1,895,071.22	41,068,060.00	45,735,940.26	4,667,880.26
03.010 Personal Services	3,263,558.00	3,133,228.55	(130,329.45)	24,672,038.00	24,707,183.30	35,145.30
03.020 Employees' Retirement/Insurance Benefits	1,299,786.00	1,322,653.88	22,867.88	11,626,542.00	10,756,757.58	(869,784.42)
03.030 Purchased Services	477,211.00	274,180.90	(203,030.10)	3,946,682.00	2,808,905.06	(1,137,776.94)
03.040 Supplies and Materials	135,000.00	55,716.00	(79,284.00)	1,091,000.00	906,647.63	(184,352.37)
03.050 Capital Outlay	75,000.00	10,213.98	(64,786.02)	728,000.00	223,459.07	(504,540.93)
03.060 Intergovernmental	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.010 Debt Service: All Principal (Historical)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.020 Debt Service: Principal-Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.030 Debt Service: Principal - State Loans	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.040 Debt Service: Principal - State Advancements	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.050 Debt Service: Principal - HB 264 Loans	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.055 Debt Service: Principal - Other	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.060 Debt Service: Interest and Fiscal Charges	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.300 Other Objects	250,000.00	186,806.32	(63,193.68)	1,515,790.00	2,034,361.99	518,571.99
04.500 Total Expenditures	5,500,555.00	4,982,799.63	(517,755.37)	43,580,052.00	41,437,314.63	(2,142,737.37)
05.010 Operational Transfers - Out	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	11,823.00	11,823.00
05.020 Advances - Out	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
05.030 All Other Financing Uses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
05.040 Total Other Financing Uses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	11,823.00	11,823.00
05.050 Total Expenditure and Other Financing Uses	5,500,555.00	4,982,799.63	(517,755.37)	43,580,052.00	41,449,137.63	(2,130,914.37)
06.010 Excess Rev & Oth Financing Sources over(under) Exp & Oth F	5,270,855.00	7,683,681.59	2,412,826.59	(2,511,992.00)	4,286,802.63	6,798,794.63
07.010 Cash Balance-July1 -Excluding Proposed Renew/Replace & New	0.00	26,569,182.44	26,569,182.44	29,966,061.40	29,966,061.40	0.00
07.020 Cash Balance June 30	5,270,855.00	34,252,864.03	28,982,009.03	27,454,069.40	34,252,864.03	6,798,794.63
08.010 Estimated Encumbrances June 30	900,000.00	2,130,439.71	1,230,439.71	6,645,590.00	2,130,439.71	(4,515,150.29)